@ Falkenbergs
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Rookie 600

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2019

Result of Kval 1

Pos Nbr

Name

FMK

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

16 - 18 August 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest In

Gap

2nd time

10 86

11 66

12 31

Simon Bergman (SWE)

Robert Kjellgren (SWE)

Markus Adbring (SWE)

Johan Andersson (SWE)

Magnus Gillmark (SWE)

Niklas Johansson (SWE)

Andreas ElImersson (SWE)

Lasse Jangby (SWE)

Sophie West (SWE)

Ulf Lindquist (SWE)

Lars-Johan Lindh (SWE)

Andreas Ununger (SWE)

Suzuki GSXR 600
Link6ping
Linkdépings MS
Kawasaki ZX6R
Bromma

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF R6
Trekanten

Kalmar MK
Triumph Daytona 675R
Nyképing

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF-R6
Torslanda
Falkenbergs MK
Triumph Daytona 675
Kungsbacka
Anderstorp RC
Yamaha R6
Kulltorp

Anderstorp RC
Honda CBR 600 RR
Graddo

Linképings MS
Honda CBR60RR
Ekerd

Linképings MS
Yamaha YZF R6
Kvanum

SMC

Yamaha R6

Falun

SMC

Honda CBR600RR

Vasteras
SMK V &sterds Karting

25

24

24

22

18

17

24

25

20

15

24

19

54.201 25

54.212 23

55.181 24

55.288 20

55.658 18

55.759 13

56.437 19

57.186 25

58.439 15

58.528 11

58.738 17

1:00.107 18

0011

0.980

1.087

1457

1558

2236

2985

4238

4327

4537

5906

54.651

54.564

55.261

55.656

56.172

56.319

56.652

57.987

58.559

59.683

59.029

1:00586

Fastest time: 54.201 inlap 25 by nbr. 23 : Simon Bergman (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 17-08-2019 - 11:30

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Timekeeper

Rikard Sthillert

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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